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Economic Indictors of Human health and social work activities - Emirate of Dubai

(Value in 000 AED & 3 il Aadll)

Item

Number of Workers
Compensation of Workers
Intermediate Consumption
Output

Value Added

Capital Formation

Source: Dubai Statistics Center -Economic Survey 2009

2007
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value*

18,787

1,179,890

1,791,197

3,872,391

2,081,194

3,447,232

* Not include the Financial intermediation services indirectly measured (FISIM)
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