



المؤشرات الاقتصادية للأنشطة الصحة البشرية والخدمة الاجتماعية - إمارة دبي Economic Indictors of Human health and social work activities - Emirate of Dubai 2007

(القيمة بالألف درهم Value in 000 AED)

Item	القيمة* *value	البيان
Number of Workers	18,787	عدد المشتغلين
Compensation of Workers	1,179,890	تعويضات المشتغلين
Intermediate Consumption	1,791,197	الاستهلاك الوسيط
Output	3,872,391	الانتــاج
Value Added	2,081,194	القيمة المضافة
Capital Formation	3,447,232	التكوين الرأسمالي

Source: Dubai Statistics Center -Economic Survey 2009

المصدر: مركز دبي للإحصاء - المسوح الإقتصادية 2009

*لا تشمل الخدمات المالية المحتسبة

^{*} Not include the Financial intermediation services indirectly measured (FISIM)